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Which of the following members of the Royal Family do you most respect?
The Queen 43
Prince Phillip 3
Prince Charles 13
Prince William 20
Prince Edward 0
Prince Andrew 5
Don't know 16

Do you think the Queen should be the last Royal to... (please tick all that you think that she
should be the last to do):
Be Head of State 26
Preside over the state opening of Parliament each year 22
Be Supreme Leader of the Church of England 35
Be Head of the Commonwealth 24
None of these 51

At the age of 76 and after 50 years on the throne should the Queen...?
Stay where she is 62
Abdicate in favour of Charles 15
Abdicate in favour of William 16

Don't know 7
Which of the following words best describes how you see the Queen?
Miserable 6
Distant 63
Happy 15
Lovable 9
Don't know 7

If the Royal Family were abolished, who, from the following list, would you most like to see
as head of state?
Tony Blair 15

lain Duncan Smith 3
Charles Kennedy 3
Mo Mowlam 4

Richard Branson 10
David Beckham 2
None of these 64
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